
R E V E N U E S U M M A R Y 

($000s) 

2016-17 

VOTED 

TO DATE 

SUPPLE­

MENTARY 

NO. 1 

2016-17 

REVISED 
VOTE 

TRANSFERS FROM CANADA 

Grant from Canada 

Canada Health Transfer 

Canada Social Transfer 

894,506 

38,120 

14,108 

0 

(799) 

(324) 

894,506 

37,321 

13,784 

946,734 (1,123) 945,611 

R E C O V E R I E S FROM CANADA 

Operation and Maintenance 

Capital 

91,767 

34,645 

(2,804) 

(12,240) 

88,963 

22,405 

126,412 (15,044) 111,368 

THIRD-PARTY R E C O V E R I E S 

Operation and Maintenance 

Capital 

14,334 

15,031 

7,535 
3,483 

21,969 

18,514 

29,365 11,118 40,483 

TAXES AND GENERAL REVENUES 

Tax Revenue 

Other Revenue 

112,328 

41,403 

(5,332) 

1,553 

106,996 

43,056 

153,731 (3,579) 150,052 

TOTAL REVENUE 1,256,242 (8,728) 1,247,514 
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