## REVENUE SUMMARY (\$000s)

	2016-17	SUPPLE-	2016-17
	VOTED	<b>MENTARY</b>	REVISED
	TO DATE	NO. 1	VOTE
TRANSFERS FROM CANADA			
Grant from Canada	894,506	0	894,506
Canada Health Transfer	38,120	(799)	37,321
Canada Social Transfer	14,108	(324)	13,784
	946,734	(1,123)	945,611
RECOVERIES FROM CANADA	·		
Operation and Maintenance	91,767	(2,804)	88,963
Capital	34,645	(12,240)	22,405
	126,412	(15,044)	111,368
THIRD-PARTY RECOVERIES			
Operation and Maintenance	14,334	7,635	21,969
Capital	15,031	3,483	18,514
	29,365	11,118	40,483
TAXES AND GENERAL REVENUES			
Tax Revenue	112,328	(5,332)	106,996
Other Revenue	41,403	1,653	43,056
	153,731	(3,679)	150,052
TOTAL REVENUE	_ 1,256,242	(8,728)	1,247,514